
ECHIPAMENT DE PROTECTIE SI LUCRU PACHET

I.D.: 66821085

Data publicarii	02.03.22	Coduri CPV	18143000-3
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 6.122,69 RON - 6.122,69 RON

Descriere: SALOPETE - 21 X 71,43 RON = 1500 RON - VESTE IMBLANITE - 20 X 117,65 RON = 2353 RON - VESTA - 1 X 71,42 RON = 71,42 RON - BOCANCI LUCRU - 21 X 75,63 = 1588,23 RON - MANUSI PIELE - 20 X 22,69 = 453,80 RON - MANUSI SENSOR - 4 X 3,36 = 13,44 RON - SAPCA - 20 X 7,14 = 142,80 mai putin
